

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1256

Page 5, line 6, replace the first underscored comma with "or"

Page 5, line 6, remove ", or general"

Page 6, line 12, after "2." insert "Unless authorized by rules adopted by the board, a dental therapist may not perform the services provided in subsection 1 under the general supervision of a supervising dentist."

3."

Page 6, line 14, replace "3." with "4."

Page 9, line 16, after the underscored period insert "Except as otherwise authorized by rule, a supervising dentist may enter a written collaborative management agreement with no more than five dental therapists at any one time."

Renumber accordingly